
Municipality Name Transit E-mail Address Title Phone Number

Aventura Melissa Cruz mcruz@cityofaventura.com Finance Director 305-466-8922

Aventura Jake Ozyman ozymanj@cityofaventura.com Public Works & Transportation Director 305-466-8970

Aventura Brent Rogers rogersb@cityofaventura.com Controller 305-466-8953

Aventura Sarah Simpson simpsons@cityofaventura.com Budget Manager 305-466-8951

Bal Harbour Dominique Cave dcave@balharbourfl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-993-7368

Bal Harbour Claudia Dixon cdixon@balharbourfl.gov Chief Financial Officer 305-866-4633

Bal Harbour John Oldenburg joldenburg@balharbourfl.gov Director of Public Works & Beautification 305-993-7436

Bal Harbour Robert Clark rclark@balharbourfl.gov Public Works & Beautification Operations Manager 305-993-7392

Bay Harbor Islands Mike Mesa mmesa@bayharborislands-fl.gov Assistant Town Manager/Building Official 305-993-1786

Bay Harbor Islands Jenice Rosado jrosado@bayharborislands-fl.gov Town Manager 305-866-6241

Bay Harbor Islands David Hernandez dhernandez@bayharborislands-fl.gov Public Works Director 305-866-6241     

Bay Harbor Islands Sandra Siefken ssiefken@bayharborislands-fl.gov Finance Director 305-866-6241

Bay Harbor Islands Alex Rosario Garcia arosariogarcia@bayharborislands-fl.gov Accounting Manager 786-565-1093

Biscayne Park Issa Thornell recreationmanager@biscayneparkfl.gov Recreation Manager 305-893-3711

Biscayne Park Albert P. Childress villagemanager@biscayneparkfl.gov Acting Village Manager 305-899-8000, x 4

Coral Gables Matt Anderson manderson@coralgables.com Assistant Director for Mobility and Sustainability 305-460-5008

Coral Gables Elizabeth Gomez egomez@coralgables.com Trolley Opertions Supervisor 305-460-5070

Coral Gables John Kowalchik jkowalchik@coralgables.com Assistant Parking Director 305-460-5330

Coral Gables Paula Rodriguez prodriguez@coralgables.com Asst. Finance Dir. for Mgmt, Budget & Compliance 305-722-8678

Coral Gables Monica Beltran mbeltran@coralgables.com Parking & Mobility Services Director 305-460-5540

Coral Gables Pedro Sanchez psanchez@coralgables.com Senior Management & Budget Analyst 305-460-5302

Cutler Bay Robert Daddario RDaddario@cutlerbay-fl.gov Finance Director 305-234-4262

Cutler Bay Alfredo Quintero aquintero@cutlerbay-fl.gov Public Works Director 305-234-4262

Doral Diana Arenas diana.arenas@cityofdoral.com Trolley Manager 305-593-6740, x 6013

Doral Carlos Arroyo Carlos.Arroyo@cityofdoral.com Public Works Director 305-593-6740, x 6000

Doral Rita Carbonell rita.carbonell@cityofdoral.com Public Works Asst. Director 305-593-6740, x 6015

Doral Shirley Forero Shirley.Forero@cityofdoral.com Transportation Analyst 305-593-6740, x 6028

Doral Edna Sibila edna.sibila@cityofdoral.com Transportation Manager 305-593-6740, x 6017

El Portal Christia Alou villagemanager@villageofelportal.org Village Manager 305-795-7880

El Portal Mohan Thampi publicworksdirector@villageofelportal.org Public Works Director 305-707-5050

El Portal Adam Simpson publicworks@villageofelportal.org Public Works Coordinator 786-273-1993

El Portal Harry Taubenfeld CFO@villageofelportal.org Chief Financial Officer 954-444-1777

Florida City Chad Burkhalter afd@floridacityfl.gov Assistant Finance Director 305-242-8109

Golden Beach Maria Camacho MCamacho@goldenbeach.us Finance Director 305-932-0744, x 228

Hialeah Yamil Alquizar yalquizar@hialeahfl.gov Streets Department Assistant Director 305-687-2615

Hialeah Pedro De Faria pdf22939@hialeahfl.gov Director of Budget and Finance 305-883-5863

Hialeah Justo Espinosa jbespinosa@hialeahfl.gov Transit Manager 305-769-7727

Hialeah Jose Sanchez josanchez@hialeahfl.gov Streets Department Director 305-687-2611

Hialeah Gardens Juan Rivera jrivera@cityofhialeahgardens.com Finance Director 305-558-4114, x 213

Homestead Sherry Ader sader@homesteadfl.gov Streets & Stormwater Coordinator 305-224-4779

Homestead Ana Azicri aazicri@homesteadfl.gov Public Works Coordinator 305-224-4777

Homestead Mina Samadi msamadi@homesteadfl.gov Public Works & Engineering Asst. Director of Engineering 305-224-4773

Homestead Eduardo Gonzalez EGonzalez@homesteadfl.gov Public Works & Engineering Asst. Director of Operations 305-224-4786

Homestead Carlos M. Perez cperez@homesteadfl.gov Finance Director 305-224-4553

Homestead Pamela Springle pspringle@homesteadfl.gov Grants and Special Projects Administrator 305-224-4483

Homestead Raquel Espinoza REspinoza@homesteadfl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-224-4775

Homestead Cairo Cangas ccangas@homesteadfl.gov Public Works & Engineering Director 305-224-4405

Key Biscayne Christopher Miranda cmiranda@keybiscayne.fl.gov Public Works Director 305-365-7568, x 1256

Key Biscayne Benjamin Nussbaum bnussbaum@keybiscayne.fl.gov Chief Financial Officer 305-365-8919

Key Biscayne Roland Samimy rsamimy@keybiscayne.fl.gov Chief Resilience & Sustainability Officer 305-365-8908

Key Biscayne Steve Williamson manager@keybiscayne.fl.gov Village Manager 305-365-5514

Medley Isabel Hughes ihughes@townofmedley.com Assistant Finance Director 305-887-9541, x 138

Medley Charmaine Parchment cparchment@townofmedley.com Finance Director 305-887-9541, x 141

Miami Ricardo Borrego rborrego@miamigov.com Finance Manager 305-416-1340

Miami Juvenal Santana jsantana@miamigov.com Public Works Director 305-416-1200

Miami Velouse Daniel vdaniel@miamigov.com Sr. Financial Analyst 305-416-1353
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Miami Bertine Louissaint BLouissaint@miamigov.com Finance Manager 305-416-1357

Miami Patrick Lucdor PLucdor@miamigov.com Sr. Financial Analyst 305-416-1981

Miami Lai-Wan E. McGinnis lmcginnis@miamigov.com Capital Budget & Financial Administrator 305-416-1261

Miami Charles M. Alfaro calfaro@miamigov.com Asst. Director Department of Resilience and Public Works 305-416-1047

Miami Luis Hernandez lhernandez-torres@miamigov.com Budget Coordinator 305-416-1082

Miami Natasha Wade NWade@miamigov.com Transportation Manager 305-416-1092

Miami Nicole Jimenez njimenez@miamigov.com Sr. Grant Financial Analyst 786-970-3930

Miami Lilianne Landave llandave@miamigov.com Chief Accountant 305-416-1798

Miami Beach Brenda Carbonell brendacarbonell@miamibeachfl.gov Administrative Manager 305-673-7000, x 26721

Miami Beach Jose Gonzalez JoseGonzalez@miamibeachfl.gov Transportation & Mobility Director 305-673-7514

Miami Beach Otniel Rodriguez otnielrodriguez@miamibeachfl.gov Asst. Director of Transportation & Mobility 305-673-7514

Miami Beach Mikhail Ryabov mikhailryabov@miamibeachfl.gov Transportation Manager 305-673-7000, x 26831

Miami Beach Gala Ceballos GalaCeballos@miamibeachfl.gov Office Associate V 305-673-7514, x 26239

Miami Gardens Bernard Buxton-Tetteh bbuxton-tetteh@miamigardens-fl.gov Asst. Public Works Director 786-279-1270

Miami Gardens Gadimi Hilton ghilton@miamigardens-fl.gov Trolley Program Manager 347-738-7210

Miami Lakes Susana Alonso alonsos@miamilakes-fl.gov Principal Planner helping w/ Transportation 305-364-6100, x 1181

Miami Lakes Kay Grant grantk@miamilakes-fl.gov Director of Finance 305-364-6100, x 1144

Miami Lakes Justin Telleria telleriaj@miamilakes-fl.gov Transportation Coordinator 305-364-6100, x 1112

Miami Lakes Olivia Shock shocko@miamilakes-fl.gov Grants and Governmental Affairs Manager 305-364-6100, x 1225

Miami Shores Angela Dorney dorneya@msvfl.gov Director of Recreation 305-795-4900

Miami Shores Delroy Peters PetersD@msvfl.gov Public Works Director 305-308-4854

Miami Shores Marcia Fennell FennellM@msvfl.gov Deputy Finance Director 305-762-4856

Miami Shores Leslie Rackl rackll@msvfl.gov Executive Assistant 305-758-8103

Miami Shores Frank Ruiz ruizf@msvfl.gov Asst. Public Works Director 305-795-2210

Miami Springs Chris Chiocca chioccac@miamisprings-fl.gov Finance Director 305-805-5019

Miami Springs Lizette Fuentes FuentesL@miamisprings-fl.gov Asst. Public Works Director 305-805-5170, x 4227

Miami Springs Lazaro Garaboa garaboal@miamisprings-fl.gov Public Works Director 305-805-5170, x 4224

Miami Springs JC Jimenez jimenezjc@miamisprings-fl.gov City Manager 305-805-5011

Miami Springs Tammy Romero romerot@miamisprings-fl.gov Asst. City Manager 305-805-5011

North Bay Village Leo Cosio lcosio@nbvillage.com Chief of Staff 786-750-0873

North Bay Village Jane Feary pwdocuments@nbvillage.com Public Works Department Executive Assistant 305-756-7171, x 55

North Bay Village Marlon Lobban mlobban@nbvillage.com Public Works Director 305-756-7171, x 66 

North Bay Village Frank Rollason villagemanager@nbvillage.com Interim Village Manager 305-756-7171, x 224

North Miami Nakia Johnson-Preston najohnson@northmiamifl.gov Public Works Operations Chief 305-895-9830, x 12502

North Miami Steven Marcellus smarcellus@northmiamifl.gov Interim Transportation Manager 305-893-6511

North Miami Jeff Geimer jgeimer@northmiamifl.gov Asst. Public Works Director 305-893-6511, x 12501

North Miami Kerrith Fiddler kfiddler@northmiamifl.gov Public Works Director 305-895-9883

North Miami Beach Marjorie Edwards marjorie.edwards@citynmb.com Line Scheduler 305-947-7581, x 2313

North Miami Beach Samuel Zamacona samuel.zamacona@citynmb.com Public Works Director 305-948-2967, x 2716

North Miami Beach Stephanie Jarrett stephanie.jarrett@citynmb.com Transportation Analyst 305-957-3523, x 7940

Opa-Locka Robert Anathan ranathan@opalockafl.gov Financial Support Services Director 305-953-2868, x 1305

Opa-Locka Adelina Gross agross@opalockafl.gov Capital Improvement Department Manager 305-953-2868, x 3001

Opa-Locka Airia Austin aaustin@opalockafl.gov Public Works Director 305-953-2868, x 1450

Opa-Locka Carlos Gonzalez cgonzalez@Opalockafl.gov Capital Improvements Project Manager 305-958-2868, x 1451

Opa-Locka Yesly Guillen yguillen@Opalockafl.gov Grant Administrator 305-953-2868, x 1310

Palmetto Bay Mirna Martinez mmartinez@palmettobay-fl.gov Assistant 305-969-5011

Palmetto Bay Danny Casals dcasals@palmettobay-fl.gov Field Operations Supervisor 305-969-5011

Palmetto Bay Dionisio Torres dtorres@palmettobay-fl.gov Director of Public Services 305-969-5086

Pinecrest Marie Arteaga-Nariño marteaga@pinecrest-fl.gov Finance Director 305-234-2121

Pinecrest David J. Mendez dmendez@pinecrest-fl.gov Public Works Director 305-669-6916

Pinecrest Chris Revilla crevilla@pinecrest-fl.gov Assistant to the Village Manager 305-234-2121, x114

Pinecrest Eduardo Pozas epozas@pinecrest-fl.gov Administrative Services Manager 305-234-2121

Pinecrest Angie Hewlett ahewlett@pinecrest-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-669-6916

South Miami Aurelio Carmenates acarmenates@southmiamifl.gov CIP Project Manager 305-403-2072, x 62

South Miami Genaro "Chip" Iglesias chip@southmiamifl.gov City Manager 305-663-6319

South Miami Alfredo Riverol ARiverol@southmiamifl.gov Chief Financial Officer 305-663-6343

Sunny Isles Beach Tiffany Neely tneely@sibfl.net Finance Director 305-792-1805

Sunny Isles Beach Fabricio Volpi fvolpi@sibfl.net Public Works Director 305-792-1930
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Sunny Isles Beach Susan Simpson ssimpson@sibfl.net Deputy City Manager 305-792-1800

Sunny Isles Beach Brandon Popescu bpopescu@sibfl.net Senior Accountant 305-792-1933

Sunny Isles Beach Natalie Obando nobando@sibfl.net Assistant Finance Director 305-792-1763

Sunny Isles Beach Wendy Bednarz wbednarz@sibfl.net Assistant to the Deputy City Manager 305-792-1917

Surfside Chris Wallace chrwallace@townofsurfsidefl.gov Finance Manager 786-322-4936

Surfside Manuel Carta mcarta@townofsurfsidefl.gov Accountant 305-993-1099, x 293

Surfside Mark Blumstein attorney@townofsurfsidefl.gov Town Attorney 305-993-1099

Sweetwater Chanel Paulino cpaulino@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Finance & Grants Coordinator 305-221-0411

Sweetwater Stephanie Butka sbutka@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Director of Community Affairs and Special Projects 305-221-0411

Sweetwater Anny Chez achez@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Deputy Finance Director 305-485-4566

Sweetwater Scott Mendelsberg financedirector@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Finance Director 786-236-6123 

Sweetwater Jorge Barrios jbarrios@cityofsweetwater.fl.gov Grants Coordinator 305-211-0411

Virginia Gardens MacBeth Araque mAraque@virginiagardens-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-871-6104

Virginia Gardens Zoila Lostarakos zlostarakos@virginiagardens-fl.gov Administrative Assistant 305-871-6104

West Miami Litsy Pittser lpittser@cityofwestmiami.org Public Services Director 305-266-4214

West Miami Francisco Alonso falonso@amiengineer.com City Engineer 305-803-2569

West Miami Jenny Polynice-Hall dhall@cityofwestmiami.org Grants Manager 786-991-9068

West Miami Yvonne Picado ypicado@cityofwestmiami.org Public Services Assistant Director 305-266-4214

West Miami Isabel Rangel irangel@cityofwestmiami.org Finance Director 305-266-1122
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